Position

Fire Division Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$259,135
$258,285
$247,815
$243,024
$230,036
$228,450
$224,343
$223,190
$222,638
$217,234
$217,174
$213,907
$208,116
$205,889
$205,310
$204,310
$197,609
$196,238
$195,929
$194,913
$191,859
$190,335
$190,143
$189,159
$187,695
$185,165
$185,090
$184,680
$184,333
$183,322

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$99,391
$57,265

$124,812
$86,165
$96,396
$75,349
$65,600
$71,586
$79,622
$72,779
$72,779
$71,566
$71,566
$65,600
$68,021
$69,315
$72,779
$65,600
$62,646
$60,438
$70,489
$59,628
$62,584
$72,779
$67,535
$56,660
$71,126
$46,990
$72,779
$65,600



Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Battalion Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$182,594
$181,559
$181,106
$177,683
$177,453
$177,184
$176,960
$175,787
$173,654
$173,431
$172,972
$172,917
$169,464
$167,541
$167,123
$163,763
$163,311
$163,211
$162,109
$161,755
$161,349
$158,962
$155,947
$153,218
$147,626
$147,065
$145,233
$143,000
$142,460
$140,434
$140,429
$139,266

$62,258
$65,600
$71,566
$65,600
$64,954
$59,522
$72,779
$53,969
$72,779
$60,603
$64,872
$62,240
$56,198
$48,728
$50,295
$65,600
$60,193
$56,660
$58,734
$62,542
$64,387
$69,361
$60,715
$53,402
$52,957
$58,734
$59,284
$60,098
$46,059
$49,794
$45,473
$53,106



Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Firefighter
Firefighter/Paramedic
Senior Fire Protection Specialist
Firefighter

Firefighter
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Public Safety Fiscal Analyst
Fire Protection Specialist
Department Secretary
Fire Prevention Technician
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Clerical Assistant

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$138,915
$136,950
$133,401
$131,481
$127,493
$127,181
$126,430
$125,471
$124,958
$117,044
$113,508
$113,275
$109,893
$107,775
$104,336
$103,566
$102,514
$99,449
$97,771
$80,748
$72,418
$62,866
$52,427
$48,086
$40,487
$39,316
$34,724
$19,035
$2,725
$2,660
$1,340
$1,303

$50,324
$47,190
$56,660
$65,600
$42,979
$33,795
$44,017
$56,219
$41,014
$45,473
$41,899
$51,535
$42,032
$39,768
$47,876
$35,029
$33,122
$44,394
$45,483
$51,016
$27,710
$24,815
$22,230

$0
$12,863
$29,708
$18,956

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Intern

Fire Captain

Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Fire

Fire

$360
$338

$0
$0



