Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Division Chief		Garden Grove	Fire	\$259,135	\$99,391
Firefighter/Paramedic		Garden Grove	Fire	\$258,285	\$57,265
Fire Chief		Garden Grove	Fire	\$247,815	\$124,812
Fire Battalion Chief		Garden Grove	Fire	\$243,024	\$86,165
Fire Division Chief		Garden Grove	Fire	\$230,036	\$96,396
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$228,450	\$75,349
Firefighter/Paramedic		Garden Grove	Fire	\$224,343	\$65,600
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$223,190	\$71,586
Fire Battalion Chief		Garden Grove	Fire	\$222,638	\$79,622
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$217,234	\$72,779
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$217,174	\$72,779
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$213,907	\$71,566
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$208,116	\$71,566
Fire Engineer		Garden Grove	Fire	\$205,889	\$65,600
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$205,310	\$68,021
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$204,310	\$69,315
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$197,609	\$72,779
Firefighter/Paramedic		Garden Grove	Fire	\$196,238	\$65,600
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$195,929	\$62,646
Fire Engineer		Garden Grove	Fire	\$194,913	\$60,438
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$191,859	\$70,489
Fire Engineer		Garden Grove	Fire	\$190,335	\$59,628
Fire Engineer		Garden Grove	Fire	\$190,143	\$62,584
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$189,159	\$72,779
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$187,695	\$67,535
Fire Engineer		Garden Grove	Fire	\$185,165	\$56,660
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$185,090	\$71,126
Fire Engineer		Garden Grove	Fire	\$184,680	\$46,990
Fire Captain		Garden Grove	Fire	\$184,333	\$72,779
Fire Engineer		Garden Grove	Fire	\$183,322	\$65,600

Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$182,594	\$62,258
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$181,559	\$65,600
Fire Captain	Garden Grove	Fire	\$181,106	\$71,566
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$177,683	\$65,600
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$177,453	\$64,954
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$177,184	\$59,522
Fire Captain	Garden Grove	Fire	\$176,960	\$72,779
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$175,787	\$53,969
Fire Captain	Garden Grove	Fire	\$173,654	\$72,779
Fire Captain	Garden Grove	Fire	\$173,431	\$60,603
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$172,972	\$64,872
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$172,917	\$62,240
Fire Captain	Garden Grove	Fire	\$169,464	\$56,198
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$167,541	\$48,728
Firefighter	Garden Grove	Fire	\$167,123	\$50,295
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$163,763	\$65,600
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$163,311	\$60,193
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$163,211	\$56,660
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$162,109	\$58,734
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$161,755	\$62,542
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$161,349	\$64,387
Fire Captain	Garden Grove	Fire	\$158,962	\$69,361
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$155,947	\$60,715
Fire Captain	Garden Grove	Fire	\$153,218	\$53,402
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$147,626	\$52,957
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$147,065	\$58,734
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$145,233	\$59,284
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$143,000	\$60,098
Fire Battalion Chief	Garden Grove	Fire	\$142,460	\$46,059
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$140,434	\$49,794
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$140,429	\$45,473
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$139,266	\$53,106

Fire Captain	Garden Grove	Fire	\$138,915	\$50,324
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$136,950	\$47,190
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$133,401	\$56,660
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$131,481	\$65,600
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$127,493	\$42,979
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$127,181	\$33,795
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$126,430	\$44,017
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$125,471	\$56,219
Fire Captain	Garden Grove	Fire	\$124,958	\$41,014
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$117,044	\$45,473
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$113,508	\$41,899
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$113,275	\$51,535
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$109,893	\$42,032
Firefighter	Garden Grove	Fire	\$107,775	\$39,768
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$104,336	\$47,876
Senior Fire Protection Specialist	Garden Grove	Fire	\$103,566	\$35,029
Firefighter	Garden Grove	Fire	\$102,514	\$33,122
Firefighter	Garden Grove	Fire	\$99,449	\$44,394
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$97,771	\$45,483
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$80,748	\$51,016
Public Safety Fiscal Analyst	Garden Grove	Fire	\$72,418	\$27,710
Fire Protection Specialist	Garden Grove	Fire	\$62,866	\$24,815
Department Secretary	Garden Grove	Fire	\$52,427	\$22,230
Fire Prevention Technician	Garden Grove	Fire	\$48,086	\$0
Fire Engineer	Garden Grove	Fire	\$40,487	\$12,863
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$39,316	\$29,708
Firefighter/Paramedic	Garden Grove	Fire	\$34,724	\$18,956
Clerical Assistant	Garden Grove	Fire	\$19,035	\$0
Intern	Garden Grove	Fire	\$2,725	\$0
Intern	Garden Grove	Fire	\$2,660	\$0
Intern	Garden Grove	Fire	\$1,340	\$0
Intern	Garden Grove	Fire	\$1,303	\$0

Intern	Garden Grove	Fire	\$360	\$0
Fire Captain	Garden Grove	Fire	\$338	\$0